at Peoria Detweiller Park, 3.0 Miles 11-08-86
56 degrees, sunny and dry conditions...fast.

Team Scores:

1+
. Elmwood

Pontiac

. Forreston
. Herscher

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

Breese Mater Dei

. Delavan

. Lansing Illiana Christian
. Trenton Wesclin

. Petersburg PORTA

10:
. Lebanon
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Rushville

Maple Park Kaneland
Westville

Chrisman

Yorkville

Hillsboro

Fithian Oakwood
Cowden Herrick
Elgin St. Edward

Breese Central

11
21

10

19

18
39
13
38
17
14
27
31
58
93

15

23
22

37
32

46
34
45
59
43
69
28
60
86
83
97

12 55
25 36
30 41
24 68
42 53
49 50
35 66

51 70
56 62
48 72
63 73
65 78
784 76
99 100
67 101
88 94
90 91
98 111

33
57
44
54
80
61
52
71
109
75
79
95
102

89

85
106
119
110
107
133
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40
81
82
104
84
96
64
77
123
117
118
116
136
114
105
127
132
115
122
138

47
121
120
131
113
103

87
112
125
137
128
126
139
129
108
130
134
135
124
140

85
139
139
168
177
203
209
220
220
247
249
299
310
313
321
347
374
409
429
532




N =

N

29

3,
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52
53k

55,
56.

Tony Fernatt
Todd Lopeman
Delbert Higgins
Jeff Albers
Roger Rivera
Mike Stier
Doug Light
Mark Couch
Brad Mitchell
Scott Maddux
Steve Schwarting
Tony McCoy

Tom Gorham
Doug Thurman
Ron Zimmer
Paul Korf
Brent Simpson
Brian Towell
David Knisley
Jim Ries

Jim Cermak
Jared Benesh .
Tony Grace
Jeff Breckel
Joey Fender
Sean Pollard
Cliff Huelsmann
Charles Bland
Frank Lamphere
Jeff Snedecor
Brent Long
Karl Lewis
Eric Detmer
Josh Favus
Eric Nauman
Mark Gassman
Marty Wondaal
Mark Cordell
Mike Pesola
Brian Harmeson
Seth Smith

Ed Simpson
Mitch Russell
Craig Hillier
Glynn Geary
Aaron Swallers
Jeff Sappington
Jeff Goodwin
Jason Anderson
Gus Mattka
Greg Geerdes
Troy Crady
Mike Hillyard
Jack Lamphere
Mike Ashworth
Steve Peters
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Beecher

Pontiac

Breese Mater Dei
Breese Mater Dei
Mason City
Petersburg PORTA
Toledo Cumberland
Rushville -
Seneca

Streator Woodland
Petersburg PORTA
Elmwood

Elmwood
Petersburg PORTA
Delavam

Forreston

FElmwood

Westville
Hillsboro

Pontiac

Pontiac

Yorkville
Princeton

Lebanon
Georgetown—Ridge Farm
Lowpoint Washburn
Trenton Wesclin
Plymouth

Pontiac

Herscher

Herscher
Forreston

Breese Mater Dei
Normal University
Henry Senachwine
Forreston

Lansing Illiana Christian
Sullivan

Elmhurst Immaculate Conc.
Fithian Oakwood
Hillsboro
Streator Woodland
Carmi

Knoxville

DuQuoin

DuQuoin

Trenton Wesclin
Herscher

Tremont

Cowden Herrick
Lansing Illiana Christian
Prophetstown
Norris City—-Omaha-Enfield
Pontiac

Normal University
Lebanan

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr .
Jr.
SE,
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
SE,
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
St
Jr.
Jr.

e
- So.

Jr.
S¥,
Srs
So.
Sr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr .

N

9]

== e
NOUPF~FWNNEFE OOV

18

19

20
21
22
23
24

25
26

2
28

29
30

31

32

33

34

14:42
15:07
15:13
15:14
15:15
15315
15:16
1.5 1.7
15:18
15:19
15221
15:23
15:23
15:26
15:28
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:38
15:41
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:47
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:53
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:55
15:55
15:56
15:56
15:57
15:57
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:02
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:006
16:06
16:07
16:07
16:09
16:11
16:12




57. Albert Willette

58. Kent Lewis
59 . Joel Livengood
60. John Morris

61. Jagson Woodside

62. Jim Hannon

63. Lane Ingram
64. Steve Menmenga
65. Dan Willard
66. Brent Jenners
67. Brian Schwartz
68. Marcus Thomas
69. Dave McCrimmon
70. Dave Peacock
71. Britton Roth
72. Mark Kaufmann
73. Ralph Hoffman
74 . Dave Heybour
75. John Hewitt
76. Tony Wieda

77. Randy Ritzema
78. Dave Porter
79. John Groth

80. Gregg Meyers
81. Ken Zuber

82, Ralph Phillips
83. Dave Crockett
84. Dave Kirkby
85. Tim Ritter

86. Brett Fathauer
87. John Nietfeld
88. Sean Mclane
89. Mike Conrad
90. Chris Hoeksma
91. Lee Waltz

92. Mike Hall

93. Jeff Trask

94, Brian Ritzheimer

95, Jason Mondek
96. Troy Ward

97. Brent Rankin
98. Rich Vernon
99, Joe Brown
100. Todd Bryant
101. Gilbert Heinz
102. Mike Bartley
103. Jim Stone
104. Kenny Bland
105.Mike Bennett
106. Jay Breckel
107. Shane Gebbink
108. William Leek
109. Dan Sipe

110. Neil Hustedde
111. Jim Garcia
112. Melvin Galvin
113. Bill Sweyts
114, Kirby Buchanan

Trenton Wesclin
Forreston

Delavan

Chrisman
Pinckneyville

Maple Park Kaneland
Pontiac

Herscher

Delavan

Chrisman

Forreston

St. Anne

Maple Park Kaneland
Rushville

Pontiac

Maple Park Kaneland
Lansing Illiana Christian
Lansing Illiana Christian
Rushville

Peoria Bergahb
Lansing Illiana Christian
Delavan

Herscher

Elmwood

Lebanon

Elmwood

Monticello

Elgin St. Edward
Westville

Fithian Oakwood
Delavan

Lebanan

Westville

Lansing Illiana Christian
Chrisman

Trenton Wesclin
Fithian Oakwood
Breese Mater Dei
Yorkville

Rushville

Trenton Wesclin
Maple Park Kaneland
Westville

Yorkville

Rushville

Yorkville

Trenton Wesclin
Chrisman

Lebanon

Breese Mater Dei
Elmwood

Forreston

Elgin St. Edward
Breese Mater Dei
Yorkville

Cowden Herrick
Lansing Illiana Christian
Cowden Herrick

Sr.
St
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sl
So.
Fr.
So.
St
Sr.
Fr.
So.
Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
St
So.
So.
JE.
Fr.
Jr.
St
J¥e
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
St
Jr.
Sr.
St
Jri

" So.

So.
B,
Jts
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Jr .
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.
St
So.
Sr.
Sk
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
So.

35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
638
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

16:12
16:13
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:22
16:23
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:27
16:28
16:28
16:31
16:31
1632
16:34
16:35
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:39
16:40
16:40
16:41
16:41
16:42
16:42
16:43
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:45
16:46
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:57
16:57

16:58




13 5y
116.
15
1.1:8-
11495,
120.
121,
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127,
128.
129
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151 .
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
.57
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

Brian Spiceer
Chuck Snider
Jim Kruse

Gary Thomas
Scott Markus
Denny Buchanan
Ross Leffelman
Charlie Grundstrom
Eric Graham
Greg Kruse

Fred Ritchey
Todd Russell
Neil Brinkman
Ken Gray

Mike Schingel
Dave DEmeny
Chris Carter
Rusty Collins
Geegg Garcia
Fred Mutter

Jim Cox

Dave Winchester
Troy Conaway
Bill Smothers
Joe Pocreva

Al Gerdes

Andy Mills

Rory Knearem
Bryant Seraphin
Joe Phillips
Tracy Gruenden
Al Maxwell

Brad Allen
Chris Stillson
Marty Heneghan
Juan Guinan
Chris Bonick
Butch Turner
John Martin
Mike Theriac
Butch Feldt
Bill Harvey
Mike Hughes
Adam Andrzejewski
Jeff Williamson
Mike Pitt

Chad Schoolcraft
Andy Heiserman
Darren Goudry
Melvin Briney
Phillip Winters
Billy Gabehart
Tim Schroder

Chrisman

Elgin St. Edward
Elgin St. Edward
Petersburg PORTA
Breese Central
Cowden Herrick
Maple Park Kaneland
Joy Westmer
Delavan

Breese Central
Breese Central
Hillsboro
Hillsboro
Fithian Oakwood
Westville
Delavan

Herscher
Yorkville
Hillsboro

Elgin St. Edward
Yorkville
Petersburg PORTA
Cowden Herrick
Breese Central
Trenton Wesclin
Breese Mater Dei
Chrisman

Cowden Herrick
Maple Park Kaneland
Rushville
Lebanon

Fithian Oakwood
Forreston
Elmwood

Elgin St. Edward
Petersburg PORTA
Elgin St. Edward
Petersburg PORTA
Maple Park Kaneland
Hillsboro
Lebanon

Chrisman
Hillsboro
Herscher

Fithian Oakwood
Breese Central
Fithian Oakwood
Cowden Herrick
Westvilla
Rushville

Breese Central
Westville

Breese Central

Fr.
Sr.
JE.
Sr.
Sr.
SEh
Sr.
So.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Sts
Sr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Sr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Fr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
s
Jr.
So.
Jie
St
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
So.
ST
So.
So.
Fr.
Sr.
JFe
Sr.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.

89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

16:59
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:03
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
17212
17:13
17:13
17:14
17:14
17:15
17:13
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:18
17:19
17:24
17926
17%31
17:32
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:37
17:38
17:40
17:45
17:48
17:53
17:54
17:54
17:56
17:59
18:59
18:00
18:08
18:11
18:12
18:15
18:23
18:29
18:33
18:49
18:52
19:20
19:40
21:06




